Route 3

AM Time Bus stop
8:00 Joyce & Tofino
8:04 Church on Joyce (3676 Joyce Ave)
8:13 Manson & Cassiar
8:16 Manson & MacGregor
8:22 BROOKS SCHOOL
8:32 Westview Ferry Terminal
8:35 Westview Viewpoint
8:38 Nootka & Selkirk
8:48 BROOKS SCHOOL
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Route 3

PM Time

3:22
3:34
3:37
3:40
3:50
4:03
4:06
4:15
4:18
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Bus stop

BROOKS SCHOOL
Westview Ferry Terminal
Westview Viewpoint
Nootka & Selkirk
BROOKS SCHOOL
Manson & MacGregor

Manson & Cassiar

Church on Joyce (3676 Joyce Ave)

Joyce & Tofino
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