

## Route 3

AM	Time	Bus stop
	8:00	Joyce & Tofino
	8:04	Church on Joyce (3676 Joyce Ave)
	8:13	Manson & Cassiar
	8:16	Manson & MacGregor
	8:22	BROOKS SCHOOL
	8:32	Westview Ferry Terminal
	8:35	Westview Viewpoint
	8:38	Nootka & Selkirk
	8.48	BROOKS SCHOOL



## Route 3

PM	Time	Bus stop
	3:22	BROOKS SCHOOL
	3:34	Westview Ferry Terminal
	3:37	Westview Viewpoint
	3:40	Nootka & Selkirk
	3:50	BROOKS SCHOOL
	4:03	Manson & MacGregor
	4:06	Manson & Cassiar
	4:15	Church on Joyce (3676 Joyce Ave
	4:18	Joyce & Tofino

Please refer to <a href="https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation">https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation</a> for current route information.

Revised: 9/23/2024